May 10, 2012
Mayor Anthony Roswarski
City Hall

20 N 6" Street

Lafayette, In. 47901

Dear Mayor Roswarski:

The attached is a report of work done by the Street & Sanitation Departments during the
month of April, 2013

Respectfully,

Dan Crowell

Street Commissioner
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VEHICLE/EQUIP. MAINTENANCE SUMMARY

For the Month of: 4172013

Engineering
Facilities
Fire

Police
Sanitation

PARK-163
PARK-165
PARK-167

Fleet Maint.
Street

WPCD
STORN WATER

Water Works
WwW EQ

CITY WIDE TOTAL  61,694.92

4/30/2013

AMOUNT
$34.48

$ 665.12
$4,213.74
$ 5,369.01

$ 16,599,099

$ 0.00
$1,298.23
$ 408.07

$76.98
$ 14,439.81

§$ 4,835.49
$3,346.13

$6,175.58
$4,232.29
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